
ID WBS Task Name Duration Start Finish
302 10 FAARM Installation & Commissioning 561 d Mon 12/4/17 Mon 1/27/20
317 10.3 Phase 2: Tight Cleanliness 461 d Mon 4/23/18 Mon 1/27/20
333 10.3.4 Gamma screener installation and commissioning 440 d Mon 4/23/18 Mon 12/30/19
334 10.3.4.1 Move GeMPI-1 from Soudan to FAARM  30 d Mon 4/23/18 Fri 6/1/18

335 10.3.4.2 Commission GeMPI-1 20 d Mon 6/4/18 Fri 6/29/18

336 10.3.4.3 Run GeMPI-1 as Monitor 247 d Mon 7/2/18 Tue 6/11/19

337 10.3.4.4 GeMPI-1 Screening begins at FAARM 0 d Fri 6/29/18 Fri 6/29/18

338 10.3.4.5 GeMPI-1 Screening 143 d Wed 6/12/19 Fri 12/27/19

339 10.3.4.6 Move GeMPI-2 from Soudan to FAARM 30 d Mon 7/9/18 Fri 8/17/18

340 10.3.4.7 Commission GeMPI-2 20 d Mon 8/20/18 Fri 9/14/18

341 10.3.4.8 GeMPI-2 Screening begins at FAARM  0 d Fri 9/14/18 Fri 9/14/18

342 10.3.4.9 GeMPI-2 Screening 335 d Mon 9/17/18 Mon 12/30/19

343 10.3.4.10 Move GeMPI-3 from Soudan to FAARM 30 d Mon 9/17/18 Fri 10/26/18

344 10.3.4.11 Commission GeMPI-3 20 d Mon 10/29/18 Fri 11/23/18

345 10.3.4.12 GeMPI-3 Screening begins at FAARM 0 d Fri 11/23/18 Fri 11/23/18

346 10.3.4.13 GeMPI-3 Screening 285 d Mon 11/26/18 Mon 12/30/19

347 10.3.4.14 Move GeMPI-4 from Soudan to FAARM 30 d Mon 11/26/18 Fri 1/4/19

348 10.3.4.15 Commission GeMPI-4 20 d Mon 1/7/19 Fri 2/1/19

349 10.3.4.16 GeMPI-4 Screening begins at FAARM 0 d Fri 2/1/19 Fri 2/1/19

350 10.3.4.17 GeMPI-4 Screening 235 d Mon 2/4/19 Mon 12/30/19

351 10.3.4.18 Move conventional HPGe’s from Davis to FAAR 30 d Mon 2/4/19 Fri 3/15/19

352 10.3.4.19 Davis LBCF available for other exper. 0 d Fri 3/15/19 Fri 3/15/19

353 10.3.4.20 Commission HPGe’s 30 d Mon 3/25/19 Fri 5/3/19

354 10.3.4.21 HPGe screening begins at FAARM 0 d Fri 5/3/19 Fri 5/3/19

355 10.3.4.22 HPGe Screening  170 d Mon 5/6/19 Mon 12/30/19

356 10.3.4.23 All gamma screening at FAARM 0 d Fri 5/3/19 Fri 5/3/19
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